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Cost Effective Category
*Fresno Unified School District Purchase 4 CNG School Buses (Requested 7) $1,198,085 $1,409,513 $684,620 $684,620
City of Fresno Purchase 2 CNG Street Sweepers $711,200 $803,300 $711,200 $1,395,820
*Kings Canyon Unified School District Purchase 4 CNG  School Buses (Requested 8) $1,438,864 $1,624,000 $719,432 $2,115,252
*Clovis Unified School District Purchase 2 CNG School Buses (Requested 5) $1,062,360 $1,200,000 $424,944 $2,540,196
*Southwest Transportation Agency Purchase 2 CNG School Buses (Requested 5) $1,062,360 $1,200,000 $424,944 $2,965,140
*Central Unified School District 5 New Alternative Fuels Low Emission School Buses (2) $812,457 $917,719 $324,982 $3,290,122
City of Coalinga Dirt Alley's Paving Phase 1 $305,606 $345,200 $305,606 $3,595,728
City of San Joaquin Puchase one CNG Street Sweeper $287,722 $325,000 $287,722 $3,883,450
*Parlier Unified School District 1 School Bus Replacement $157,973 $178,440 $157,973 $4,041,423
*Raisin City Elementary School District CNG Conversion of Light Truck $7,082 $8,000 $7,082 $4,048,505

Fresno County
Adams Avenue Shoulder Improvements from Cherry to 
Clovis $1,161,547 $1,312,039 $1,161,547 $5,210,052

*Parlier Unified School District 1 School Bus Replacement $157,973 $178,440 $157,973 $5,368,025

Fresno County
Panoche Road Shoulder Improvements from SR33 to San 
Benito $537,116 $606,707 $537,116 $5,905,141

Fresno County
Kamm Avenue Shoulder Improvements from SR145 to 
Jameson $1,555,859 $1,757,438 $1,555,859 $7,461,000

All Other Categories (Non‐Cost Effective)
City of Fresno ITS Herndon Avenue from Golden State to Willow Avenue $1,150,900 $1,300,000 $1,150,900 $8,611,900

City of Fresno‐FAX
Increase Bus Stop Frequencies on Shaw Avenue to 15‐
minutes (NO BUSES) $7,082,400 $8,000,000 $4,426,400 $13,038,300

*Fresno State
Barstow Avenue Bikeways from Cedar Avenue to CSUF 
Viticulture Building $590,672 $2,382,030 $590,672 $13,628,972

City of Fresno ITS Shaw Avenue from SR99 to SR41 $398,400 $450,000 $398,400 $14,027,372
City of Mendota Derrick and Oller Roundabout $650,000 $1,500,000 $650,000 $14,677,372
Fresno COG Operating Support for a Fresno to Yosemite Shuttle Service $2,832,860 $3,200,000 $2,692,527 $17,369,899

City of Sanger
Operating Support for a Fresno to Sequoia‐Kings Canyon 
National Parks Shuttle Service $462,127 $522,000 $462,127 $17,832,026

City of Clovis Alluvial and Temperance Roundabout $715,469 $808,166 $715,469 $18,547,495

*Denotes non‐member agency
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